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7/2
(X)

7/9
(X)

7/16
(X)

7/23
(X)

7/28
(H)

7/30
(X)

D-Link Dance Studio

Little Hatters 16 : 15~17
17 . 25~18 .
18 : 35~19:

Clovers
Magic Girls

D-Link Dance Studio

Little Hatters 16 . 15~17 :
17 . 25~18
18 : 35~19:

Clovers
Magic Girls

D-Link Dance Studio

Little Hatters 16 : 15~17 :
17 . 25~18 .
18 : 35~19:

Clovers
Magic Girls

D-Link Dance Studio

Little Hatters 16 : 15~17
Clovers 17 : 25~18
Magic Girls 18 1 35~19:

15
25
35

15
25
35

15
25
35

15

. 25

35

PREAM

KIDS

HUFEHRR Rt YA —03 2 ="F14h—I
9:00~13:0027oREEKEEL

EIRA
% 8/4(B)N\IEE



8/4
(H)

8/6
(X)

8/12
(AtR)

8/13
(X)

8/20
(X)

8/27
(X)

8/31
(%)

PREARM

SALYRXVFPE jps

HON—VRE(TREEDAGEMEHD)
Little Hatters 9 : 00~10 : 00
Magic Girls 10 :10~11:10
Clovers 11 :20~12: 20

KARAREZAFFE
CHEER COMPETITION {38

FLmmERERL—IL
K1 ZF U N—HILFERFE

D-Link Dance Studio

Little Hatters 16 : 15~17 : 15
Clovers 17 : 25~18 : 25
Magic Girls 18 1 35~19 : 35

HRH

D-Link Dance Studio

Little Hatters 16 : 15~17 : 15
Clovers 17 : 25~18 : 25
Magic Girls 18 1 35~19 : 35
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T35
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SUNFEIREM A EE 5 F BRI Ak,
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9:00~10:00 Little Hatters / Mystery Cats
10 1 10~11: 10 Magic Girls /Red Queens
11 : 20~12 : 20 Clovers/ Fairies

12 : 30~13 : 30 Alice/White Rabbits
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